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2021 NE BYB Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0522BYB

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Reese Paulsen1 30.25

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur2 34.20

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley3 34.74

JCCS-NE  9Ana Perdue4 35.14

BYB-NE 10Frannie Martin5 35.22

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington6 36.11

JCCS-NE 10Kristy Van Dam7 36.39

BYB-NE 10Julia Cataldi8 36.50

BYB-NE  8Amber Mouhidin9 36.95

BYB-NE 10Violet Moreira10 37.09

JCCS-NE  9Macy Ladouceur11 38.79

BYB-NE  9Olivia Smith12 39.73

JCCS-NE 10Emily Husain13 44.11

JCCS-NE 10Lorelai Mosher14 46.00

JCCS-NE 10Ava Bannister15 46.30

JCCS-NE  9Fiona Anderson16 51.56

JCCS-NE  9Vivienne Profis17 52.35

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Reese Paulsen1 1:09.80

34.11 35.69

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley2 1:16.84

36.61 40.23

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur3 1:21.58

38.35 43.23

JCCS-NE 10Kristy Van Dam4 1:21.77

38.53 43.24

BYB-NE 10Julia Cataldi5 1:23.27

40.19 43.08

JCCS-NE  9Ana Perdue6 1:23.77

39.28 44.49

BYB-NE 10Frannie Martin7 1:24.56

39.68 44.88

BYB-NE  9Olivia Smith8 1:26.78

40.72 46.06

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington9 1:28.20

41.37 46.83

BYB-NE 10Violet Moreira10 1:30.43

42.92 47.51

BYB-NE  8Amber Mouhidin11 1:30.65

42.83 47.82

JCCS-NE  9Macy Ladouceur12 1:34.66

43.65 51.01

JCCS-NE  9Fiona Anderson13 1:40.78

45.43 55.35

JCCS-NE  9Vivienne Profis14 2:17.24

1:04.63 1:12.61

JCCS-NE 10Lorelai Mosher--- DQ

41.54 1:07.41

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur1 2:55.85

41.06 44.22 46.9843.59

JCCS-NE 10Kristy Van Dam2 2:55.87

41.33 45.45 42.6646.43

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley3 3:00.74

45.88 2:14.86

JCCS-NE  9Ana Perdue4 3:01.92

37.82 46.84 47.7749.49

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington5 3:07.78

39.59 48.29 48.8451.06

BYB-NE 10Ava Kawai6 3:25.01

46.24 52.72 52.1153.94

JCCS-NE 10Emily Husain7 3:39.54

49.55 56.24 55.9657.79

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur1 8:05.41

43.09 49.39 50.0250.24

50.41 49.81 49.40 50.17

47.86 45.02

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley1 1:24.85

40.43 44.42

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur2 1:28.95

43.00 45.95

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington3 1:30.43

42.94 47.49

JCCS-NE 10Kristy Van Dam4 1:32.89

45.46 47.43

JCCS-NE  9Ana Perdue5 1:34.52

BYB-NE 10Julia Cataldi6 1:36.00

46.10 49.90

BYB-NE 10Violet Moreira7 1:37.15

46.98 50.17

JCCS-NE  9Macy Ladouceur8 1:39.80

47.88 51.92

JCCS-NE  9Fiona Anderson9 1:45.86

49.55 56.31

JCCS-NE 10Lorelai Mosher10 1:51.58

BYB-NE 10Ava Kawai--- DQ

47.98 54.14

JCCS-NE  9Vivienne Profis--- DQ

1:01.72 1:09.81

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Reese Paulsen1 1:30.05

42.70 47.35

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington2 1:38.22

46.32 51.90

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur3 1:38.46

47.04 51.42

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley4 1:43.61

48.19 55.42

BYB-NE 10Frannie Martin5 1:47.42

49.11 58.31

BYB-NE 10Julia Cataldi6 1:47.65

51.02 56.63

JCCS-NE  9Ana Perdue7 1:50.67

50.91 59.76

JCCS-NE  9Macy Ladouceur8 1:53.73

53.50 1:00.23

BYB-NE 10Ava Kawai9 1:59.59

54.56 1:05.03

BYB-NE  9Olivia Smith10 2:01.95

58.22 1:03.73

JCCS-NE 10Lorelai Mosher11 2:16.06

1:02.90 1:13.16

JCCS-NE  9Vivienne Profis12 2:43.33

1:17.61 1:25.72

JCCS-NE 10Kristy Van Dam--- DQ

53.39 58.49

JCCS-NE  9Fiona Anderson--- DQ

1:05.60 1:12.06

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Reese Paulsen1 1:19.78

37.42 42.36

BYB-NE 10Frannie Martin2 1:31.61

40.18 51.43

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley3 1:47.38

43.02 1:04.36

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Reese Paulsen1 2:53.60

37.65 45.03 40.0350.89

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley2 3:14.63

43.68 50.86 41.2358.86

BYB-NE 10Frannie Martin3 3:22.78

42.38 53.00 47.141:00.26

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington4 3:30.04

50.92 51.26 50.0057.86

 
Girls 11-13 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Sophia Krutiy1 26.97

BYB-NE 13Amelia Doetsch2 27.02

BYB-NE 11Allie DeGray3 27.19

BYB-NE 11Emma Santoro4 27.90

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach5 28.11

BYB-NE 13Christina Haggis6 28.66

BYB-NE 13Lucy Wagner7 28.72

BYB-NE 12Laila Paulsen8 28.93

BYB-NE 11Elie Wagner9 31.15

JCCS-NE 13Samantha Kaplan10 31.76

BYB-NE 11Carolyn Cote11 32.32

BYB-NE 13Natalie Pedato12 33.01
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2021 NE BYB Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0522BYB

Results
(Girls 11-13 50 Yard Free)

JCCS-NE 11Hadley Husted13 33.48

JCCS-NE 11Shaelyn Callahan14 34.10

JCCS-NE 11Dana Bereznyakov15 34.94

JCCS-NE 11Zoeë  Bannister16 35.09

BYB-NE 11Anna Beaudry17 35.27

JCCS-NE 11Willow Waddington18 35.62

JCCS-NE 12Elizabeth Hayes19 35.64

JCCS-NE 12Abigail Moore20 36.22

BYB-NE 11Ervy Chijanoschi21 37.63

BYB-NE 12Ella Schutz22 38.31

 
Girls 11-13 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Amelia Doetsch1 58.50

27.80 30.70

BYB-NE 11Allie DeGray2 59.12

28.29 30.83

BYB-NE 13Lucy Wagner3 1:02.99

30.32 32.67

BYB-NE 13Christina Haggis4 1:04.37

30.46 33.91

BYB-NE 12Laila Paulsen5 1:04.49

31.25 33.24

BYB-NE 11Elie Wagner6 1:09.05

32.37 36.68

JCCS-NE 13Samantha Kaplan7 1:13.00

35.65 37.35

BYB-NE 11Carolyn Cote8 1:14.06

36.19 37.87

BYB-NE 13Natalie Pedato9 1:14.62

17.38 57.24

JCCS-NE 11Dana Bereznyakov10 1:16.64

36.55 40.09

JCCS-NE 11Hadley Husted11 1:18.24

36.34 41.90

JCCS-NE 11Shaelyn Callahan12 1:18.57

37.22 41.35

JCCS-NE 11Zoeë  Bannister13 1:19.98

39.04 40.94

BYB-NE 11Ervy Chijanoschi14 1:22.42

39.21 43.21

BYB-NE 11Anna Beaudry15 1:22.60

39.08 43.52

JCCS-NE 11Willow Waddington16 1:23.10

38.72 44.38

BYB-NE 11Stella Michaud17 1:27.36

41.42 45.94

JCCS-NE 12Elizabeth Hayes18 1:30.35

42.14 48.21

 
Girls 11-13 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Audrey Cook1 2:04.01

28.53 31.39 31.8832.21

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach2 2:23.46

32.82 37.14 36.1837.32

BYB-NE 11Emma Santoro3 2:23.76

31.30 36.09 38.2238.15

JCCS-NE 13Samantha Kaplan4 2:42.74

37.52 41.61 42.1641.45

JCCS-NE 11Hadley Husted5 2:47.06

37.32 44.34 41.2744.13

JCCS-NE 11Shaelyn Callahan6 2:48.98

37.13 44.20 42.6944.96

JCCS-NE 11Dana Bereznyakov7 2:51.21

39.15 44.26 44.1643.64

JCCS-NE 11Zoeë  Bannister8 2:55.72

41.18 45.71 42.2946.54

JCCS-NE 11Willow Waddington9 2:58.77

42.53 46.73 42.1347.38

BYB-NE 11Anna Beaudry10 2:59.10

39.50 45.30 45.3648.94

BYB-NE 11Ervy Chijanoschi11 3:13.86

42.65 49.52 50.0851.61

JCCS-NE 12Elizabeth Hayes12 3:14.87

40.82 46.18 58.6049.27

JCCS-NE 12Abigail Moore13 3:18.11

42.17 47.33 58.6449.97

 
Girls 11-13 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Amelia Doetsch1 5:47.60

31.10 35.36 36.7836.20

35.80 35.46 35.89 35.31

33.94 31.76

BYB-NE 12Sophia Krutiy2 5:50.26

31.00 34.44 34.8834.76

35.84 36.03 36.69 36.26

35.99 34.37

BYB-NE 11Allie DeGray3 5:59.24

32.60 35.31 36.8736.62

36.97 36.38 36.67 36.62

36.27 34.93

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach4 6:26.47

34.78 39.19 39.9739.57

38.71 39.49 40.12 39.14

37.83 37.67

JCCS-NE 13Samantha Kaplan5 6:58.83

38.73 43.21 44.1245.38

41.89 43.41 42.26 42.53

39.78 37.52

BYB-NE 11Stella Michaud6 7:32.61

42.68 50.33 53.1752.93

52.19 55.14 53.47 48.75

44.09

JCCS-NE 11Dana Bereznyakov7 7:37.46

40.13 44.79 46.6647.05

47.63 47.31 47.14 46.95

45.89 43.91

JCCS-NE 11Shaelyn Callahan8 7:40.35

41.25 47.30 48.3447.61

48.23 49.07 49.37 45.04

45.33 38.81

JCCS-NE 11Hadley Husted9 7:53.06

41.33 48.43 48.6749.04

49.02 48.08 48.58 49.07

47.20 43.64

JCCS-NE 11Willow Waddington10 8:04.66

44.38 50.16 51.1951.96

49.75 50.79 48.97 49.22

47.61 40.63

JCCS-NE 12Abigail Moore11 8:08.45

43.65 51.65 51.2251.87

50.39 49.84 50.09 49.37

47.08 43.29

 
Girls 11-13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Sophia Krutiy1 1:05.92

32.31 33.61

BYB-NE 11Allie DeGray2 1:09.45

33.55 35.90

BYB-NE 13Amelia Doetsch3 1:09.64

35.02 34.62

BYB-NE 13Lucy Wagner4 1:11.54

35.00 36.54

BYB-NE 11Emma Santoro5 1:12.01

35.03 36.98

BYB-NE 13Christina Haggis6 1:13.25

35.04 38.21

BYB-NE 11Elie Wagner7 1:18.22

38.00 40.22

BYB-NE 11Carolyn Cote8 1:18.62

40.06 38.56

JCCS-NE 13Samantha Kaplan9 1:18.71

39.09 39.62

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach10 1:18.83

38.22 40.61

JCCS-NE 11Hadley Husted11 1:23.86

40.02 43.84

BYB-NE 13Natalie Pedato12 1:24.13

39.95 44.18

JCCS-NE 11Zoeë  Bannister13 1:26.02

43.03 42.99

JCCS-NE 11Willow Waddington14 1:26.99

42.14 44.85

JCCS-NE 11Dana Bereznyakov15 1:28.11

42.09 46.02

JCCS-NE 11Shaelyn Callahan16 1:31.53

44.11 47.42

BYB-NE 11Ervy Chijanoschi17 1:35.49

45.23 50.26

JCCS-NE 12Elizabeth Hayes18 1:36.19

BYB-NE 11Anna Beaudry19 1:36.42

1:36.37 0.05

JCCS-NE 12Abigail Moore20 1:39.64



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:56 AM  5/25/2021  Page 3

2021 NE BYB Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0522BYB

Results
 
Girls 11-13 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Sophia Krutiy1 2:16.68

31.79 34.61 34.4235.86

BYB-NE 13Audrey Cook2 2:23.87

33.75 36.58 36.1737.37

BYB-NE 12Laila Paulsen3 2:30.70

37.11 39.45 36.4737.67

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach4 2:39.83

36.93 40.88 40.9441.08

JCCS-NE 13Samantha Kaplan5 2:43.56

40.72 42.47 38.1542.22

JCCS-NE 11Willow Waddington6 3:01.77

46.06 46.23 44.3745.11

JCCS-NE 11Hadley Husted7 3:04.33

42.18 47.96 1:34.19

JCCS-NE 11Zoeë  Bannister8 3:06.50

45.36 48.20 45.0347.91

JCCS-NE 11Shaelyn Callahan9 3:14.19

45.80 50.16 47.0351.20

JCCS-NE 12Abigail Moore10 3:26.66

47.90 53.75 1:45.01

JCCS-NE 12Elizabeth Hayes11 3:30.63

 
Girls 11-13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Lucy Wagner1 1:20.33

38.29 42.04

BYB-NE 13Amelia Doetsch2 1:20.47

38.72 41.75

BYB-NE 12Laila Paulsen3 1:20.73

38.36 42.37

BYB-NE 13Christina Haggis4 1:23.65

38.16 45.49

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach5 1:25.24

40.60 44.64

JCCS-NE 11Shaelyn Callahan6 1:30.29

43.08 47.21

BYB-NE 11Elie Wagner7 1:30.65

43.51 47.14

JCCS-NE 11Dana Bereznyakov8 1:37.90

46.38 51.52

BYB-NE 11Anna Beaudry9 1:44.08

48.45 55.63

BYB-NE 13Natalie Pedato10 1:46.05

49.47 56.58

JCCS-NE 12Abigail Moore11 1:48.08

50.74 57.34

BYB-NE 11Ervy Chijanoschi12 1:49.32

49.15 1:00.17

BYB-NE 11Carolyn Cote13 1:49.90

52.48 57.42

JCCS-NE 11Zoeë  Bannister14 1:54.60

55.13 59.47

BYB-NE 11Stella Michaud15 1:58.64

55.43 1:03.21

JCCS-NE 12Elizabeth Hayes--- DQ

49.14 57.25

 
Girls 11-13 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Audrey Cook1 2:33.82

34.26 38.36 40.8540.35

BYB-NE 13Lucy Wagner2 2:53.88

40.20 44.86 44.0644.76

BYB-NE 12Laila Paulsen3 2:57.07

40.13 44.16 45.4647.32

BYB-NE 11Elie Wagner4 3:18.74

43.82 52.41 51.6250.89

JCCS-NE 11Shaelyn Callahan5 3:25.57

48.47 52.92 51.4052.78

JCCS-NE 11Dana Bereznyakov6 3:39.92

50.13 56.20 56.8856.71

JCCS-NE 12Elizabeth Hayes7 3:46.17

51.17 57.91 55.571:01.52

JCCS-NE 11Willow Waddington8 3:46.97

53.46 59.22 55.4958.80

 
Girls 11-13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach1 1:08.72

32.37 36.35

BYB-NE 11Allie DeGray2 1:10.01

32.89 37.12

BYB-NE 13Amelia Doetsch3 1:10.97

33.80 37.17

BYB-NE 13Lucy Wagner4 1:12.42

34.12 38.30

BYB-NE 12Laila Paulsen5 1:15.97

35.77 40.20

JCCS-NE 11Hadley Husted6 1:26.88

39.01 47.87

JCCS-NE 11Zoeë  Bannister7 1:35.30

42.59 52.71

JCCS-NE 12Abigail Moore--- DQ

48.56 1:00.23

 
Girls 11-13 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach1 2:30.20

34.39 37.81 39.0838.92

BYB-NE 12Sophia Krutiy2 2:38.46

33.85 40.33 41.0943.19

BYB-NE 11Allie DeGray3 2:47.94

37.68 43.71 41.5045.05

 
Girls 11-13 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Audrey Cook1 2:22.89

30.72 36.65 33.9641.56

BYB-NE 13Lucy Wagner2 2:34.28

35.10 39.41 35.0244.75

BYB-NE 12Laila Paulsen3 2:39.06

35.54 40.97 37.0445.51

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach4 2:44.94

34.99 44.80 36.3548.80

BYB-NE 11Elie Wagner5 2:50.52

37.90 44.36 38.0450.22

BYB-NE 13Natalie Pedato6 3:07.96

42.36 46.31 40.3058.99

JCCS-NE 11Dana Bereznyakov7 3:11.91

46.80 49.04 42.1453.93

JCCS-NE 13Samantha Kaplan8 3:14.44

46.14 46.10 42.011:00.19

JCCS-NE 11Willow Waddington9 3:14.78

47.96 48.73 40.6557.44

BYB-NE 11Carolyn Cote10 3:16.42

45.88 48.45 39.451:02.64

JCCS-NE 11Zoeë  Bannister11 3:27.29

47.02 51.42 44.491:04.36

JCCS-NE 11Hadley Husted12 3:27.75

45.05 53.33 44.241:05.13

JCCS-NE 12Elizabeth Hayes13 3:30.16

53.40 53.37 44.5858.81

JCCS-NE 12Abigail Moore14 3:31.33

51.12 54.82 46.4658.93

BYB-NE 11Ervy Chijanoschi15 3:35.53

47.66 54.73 53.101:00.04

 
Girls 11-13 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Sophia Krutiy1 5:08.52

33.52 39.93 40.1239.10

42.70 43.19 35.50 34.46

BYB-NE 13Audrey Cook2 5:13.14

33.07 40.43 41.2142.83

41.97 42.97 35.82 34.84

BYB-NE 12Laila Paulsen3 5:32.14

39.02 46.03 39.2140.11

44.63 48.85 38.05 36.24

JCCS-NE 13Madeleine Auerbach4 5:32.66

34.87 40.49 43.1345.94

46.97 48.54 36.62 36.10

BYB-NE 11Emma Santoro5 5:45.64

35.93 44.42 42.0242.47

50.68 50.66 40.17 39.29

JCCS-NE 13Samantha Kaplan6 6:38.87

46.69 55.72 46.2346.54

1:00.56 58.40 43.18 41.55

 
Women 14&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Lydia Molettieri1 26.01

BYB-NE 18Hannah Guay2 26.21

JCCS-NE 15Lucy Brown3 27.27

BYB-NE 17Abby Lane4 27.32

BYB-NE 14Grace Perkins5 27.56

JCCS-NE 15Bella Takata6 27.57

BYB-NE 14Bella Shrewsbury7 28.28

BYB-NE 18Alyssa Toppi8 28.59

JCCS-NE 14Brinleigh Callahan9 28.91
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2021 NE BYB Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0522BYB

Results
(Women 14&O 50 Yard Free)

BYB-NE 14Megan Han10 29.57

JCCS-NE 17Lola Muntiu11 29.71

 
Women 14&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 18Hannah Guay1 56.12

26.99 29.13

BYB-NE 17Lydia Molettieri2 56.91

27.21 29.70

JCCS-NE 15Bella Takata3 1:00.23

28.75 31.48

BYB-NE 18Alyssa Toppi4 1:00.30

29.59 30.71

BYB-NE 17Abby Lane5 1:00.40

28.27 32.13

BYB-NE 14Bella Shrewsbury6 1:02.27

29.33 32.94

BYB-NE 14Megan Han7 1:03.14

30.03 33.11

JCCS-NE 14Brinleigh Callahan8 1:04.63

30.78 33.85

 
Women 14&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 18Hannah Guay1 2:01.61

27.88 30.86 31.2631.61

BYB-NE 17Kaitlin Patt2 2:03.17

28.23 31.09 31.5632.29

BYB-NE 17Lydia Molettieri3 2:05.03

29.36 32.26 30.5632.85

BYB-NE 14Grace Perkins4 2:11.45

30.78 33.55 33.1733.95

JCCS-NE 15Lucy Brown5 2:12.74

30.82 34.36 33.0034.56

BYB-NE 18Alyssa Toppi6 2:14.20

30.88 33.94 34.1935.19

JCCS-NE 17Lola Muntiu7 2:17.34

32.50 35.32 34.7134.81

BYB-NE 17Abby Lane8 2:19.30

30.30 35.10 36.5437.36

JCCS-NE 14Brinleigh Callahan9 2:19.43

31.27 34.88 36.7936.49

 
Women 14&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 18Hannah Guay1 5:25.97

28.70 31.96 33.3133.07

33.19 33.22 33.25 33.49

33.30 32.48

BYB-NE 17Lydia Molettieri2 5:37.25

30.69 34.23 34.5934.96

34.19 34.17 34.39 34.08

34.40 31.55

JCCS-NE 15Lucy Brown3 5:47.24

32.26 34.74 35.3735.47

35.37 35.63 35.57 34.74

34.43 33.66

JCCS-NE 14Brinleigh Callahan4 5:55.94

33.00 35.90 36.5735.35

36.70 36.32 36.11 35.68

35.72 34.59

BYB-NE 18Alyssa Toppi5 5:59.91

32.27 35.25 36.7435.88

36.75 37.05 37.33 36.80

36.84 35.00

BYB-NE 17Abby Lane6 6:08.84

32.00 36.77 38.4537.85

37.41 38.23 38.29 37.65

37.35 34.84

 
Women 14&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Kaitlin Patt1 1:01.02

30.10 30.92

BYB-NE 18Hannah Guay2 1:04.12

31.13 32.99

JCCS-NE 15Lucy Brown3 1:06.61

32.40 34.21

BYB-NE 17Lydia Molettieri4 1:07.95

33.34 34.61

BYB-NE 17Abby Lane5 1:11.22

35.45 35.77

JCCS-NE 15Bella Takata6 1:11.73

34.56 37.17

BYB-NE 14Megan Han7 1:12.46

35.55 36.91

BYB-NE 14Bella Shrewsbury8 1:12.95

34.86 38.09

JCCS-NE 17Lola Muntiu9 1:14.12

36.82 37.30

BYB-NE 16Nicole Steinmeyer10 1:15.91

37.19 38.72

 
Women 14&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Kaitlin Patt1 2:11.22

30.84 33.06 33.3533.97

BYB-NE 18Hannah Guay2 2:14.13

30.82 33.84 34.7234.75

JCCS-NE 15Lucy Brown3 2:21.26

33.99 35.64 35.2036.43

JCCS-NE 17Brooke Wager4 2:26.69

33.74 37.09 37.2538.61

BYB-NE 14Grace Perkins5 2:29.25

35.93 38.15 36.8438.33

 
Women 14&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 18Alyssa Toppi1 1:13.52

35.12 38.40

JCCS-NE 15Bella Takata2 1:20.31

39.27 41.04

JCCS-NE 17Brooke Wager3 1:20.38

38.84 41.54

BYB-NE 14Bella Shrewsbury4 1:23.03

38.87 44.16

BYB-NE 14Megan Han5 1:24.31

39.06 45.25

JCCS-NE 14Brinleigh Callahan6 1:26.03

40.62 45.41

 
Women 14&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 18Alyssa Toppi1 2:39.02

36.09 40.19 40.4342.31

JCCS-NE 14Brinleigh Callahan2 3:03.43

39.98 46.16 48.5748.72

 
Women 14&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 15Lucy Brown1 1:05.06

30.59 34.47

BYB-NE 17Abby Lane2 1:06.88

30.89 35.99

BYB-NE 14Grace Perkins3 1:08.18

31.85 36.33

JCCS-NE 15Bella Takata4 1:09.21

33.27 35.94

BYB-NE 16Nicole Steinmeyer5 1:12.35

32.73 39.62

BYB-NE 14Megan Han6 1:16.42

34.40 42.02

BYB-NE 14Bella Shrewsbury7 1:20.23

35.53 44.70

 
Women 14&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Kaitlin Patt1 2:15.50

29.94 33.78 36.0135.77

 
Women 14&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 18Hannah Guay1 2:15.77

30.03 34.01 31.5240.21

BYB-NE 18Alyssa Toppi2 2:25.55

32.91 38.31 34.0140.32

JCCS-NE 15Lucy Brown3 2:25.91

31.52 36.42 33.2544.72

BYB-NE 14Grace Perkins4 2:30.59

32.80 41.62 33.2842.89

JCCS-NE 17Brooke Wager5 2:32.40

34.73 35.50 35.2246.95

JCCS-NE 15Bella Takata6 2:32.76

33.53 40.12 34.9344.18

BYB-NE 14Megan Han7 2:37.71

32.72 38.62 36.7449.63
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2021 NE BYB Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0522BYB

Results
 
Women 14&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Kaitlin Patt1 4:53.35

29.83 33.91 36.2637.06

44.52 44.07 34.99 32.71

JCCS-NE 15Bella Takata2 5:16.16

34.33 39.99 41.3442.30

44.91 44.40 35.33 33.56

BYB-NE 16Nicole Steinmeyer3 5:34.93

35.74 41.27 42.6643.70

47.90 47.98 38.69 36.99

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Jacob Mirick1 35.35

BYB-NE  9Jonathan Ege2 36.38

BYB-NE 10Brady Murphy3 42.31

BYB-NE  9Jacob Wagner4 42.93

BYB-NE 10Alex Teplitsky5 43.43

JCCS-NE 10Ryder Lione6 45.72

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  9Vasili Listapad1 1:21.04

38.22 42.82

BYB-NE 10Jacob Mirick2 1:22.38

39.10 43.28

BYB-NE  9Jonathan Ege3 1:27.44

43.32 44.12

JCCS-NE 10Ryder Lione4 1:44.40

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  9Vasili Listapad1 2:53.51

38.35 45.57 43.3446.25

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  9Vasili Listapad1 1:28.95

43.56 45.39

BYB-NE 10Jacob Mirick2 1:32.70

44.22 48.48

BYB-NE 10Brady Murphy3 1:39.41

47.35 52.06

JCCS-NE 10Ryder Lione4 1:43.60

49.82 53.78

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  9Jonathan Ege1 1:43.08

50.02 53.06

BYB-NE 10Jacob Mirick2 1:52.11

52.03 1:00.08

BYB-NE  9Jacob Wagner3 1:55.53

54.49 1:01.04

JCCS-NE 10Ryder Lione4 2:16.70

1:04.24 1:12.46

BYB-NE  9Vasili Listapad--- DQ

51.28 56.90

 
Boys 11-13 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cale Nelson1 27.20

JCCS-NE 13Brady Leveroni2 27.94

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber3 28.40

BYB-NE 12James Cook4 28.86

BYB-NE 13Thomas Cockrell5 29.54

JCCS-NE 11Alexander Darvesh-Pires6 31.25

BYB-NE 11Christopher Ege7 33.27

JCCS-NE 12Lucas Rosen8 34.33

JCCS-NE 12Dimitri Profis9 36.68

JCCS-NE 11Leo Lorber Goodman10 36.94

JCCS-NE 12Matthew Conant11 41.57

 
Boys 11-13 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cale Nelson1 59.01

28.40 30.61

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber2 1:02.95

30.57 32.38

BYB-NE 12James Cook3 1:03.61

30.13 33.48

BYB-NE 12Danny Ford4 1:04.33

31.57 32.76

BYB-NE 13Thomas Cockrell5 1:12.97

35.23 37.74

JCCS-NE 11Alexander Darvesh-Pires6 1:18.54

35.93 42.61

BYB-NE 13Kaiden Stefo7 1:19.05

35.57 43.48

BYB-NE 11Christopher Ege8 1:20.31

38.66 41.65

JCCS-NE 12Lucas Rosen9 1:23.61

38.33 45.28

JCCS-NE 12Dimitri Profis10 1:24.34

40.01 44.33

JCCS-NE 11Leo Lorber Goodman11 1:28.18

41.33 46.85

 
Boys 11-13 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cale Nelson1 2:09.37

29.39 33.05 32.7934.14

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber2 2:14.88

31.04 33.61 35.2834.95

JCCS-NE 13Brady Leveroni3 2:31.09

35.43 39.86 36.9138.89

BYB-NE 11Christopher Ege4 2:56.58

37.42 44.34 53.0841.74

JCCS-NE 11Alexander Darvesh-Pires5 2:57.14

39.18 45.51 1:38.92

JCCS-NE 12Lucas Rosen6 3:07.72

39.82 47.91 48.6151.38

JCCS-NE 12Dimitri Profis7 3:12.86

42.39 51.68 48.5550.24

JCCS-NE 11Leo Lorber Goodman8 3:26.21

43.20 50.10 1:03.6549.26

 
Boys 11-13 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cale Nelson1 5:50.85

30.52 34.46 35.7335.39

36.10 35.55 36.03 35.82

35.91 35.34

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber2 6:19.34

32.89 36.61 38.6637.78

39.30 39.13 38.83 39.30

38.78 38.06

JCCS-NE 12Dimitri Profis3 8:06.74

43.94 50.57 51.4150.92

50.49 50.95 49.30 48.93

47.85 42.38

JCCS-NE 11Leo Lorber Goodman4 8:37.25

45.63 52.35 54.7751.92

54.04 56.95 53.53 51.20

49.77 47.09

 
Boys 11-13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cale Nelson1 1:09.23

33.14 36.09

JCCS-NE 13Brady Leveroni2 1:13.44

36.36 37.08

BYB-NE 12James Cook3 1:14.61

36.64 37.97

BYB-NE 13Thomas Cockrell4 1:23.67

40.51 43.16

JCCS-NE 11Alexander Darvesh-Pires5 1:24.51

40.76 43.75

BYB-NE 11Christopher Ege6 1:32.73

45.56 47.17

JCCS-NE 11Leo Lorber Goodman7 1:41.16

49.83 51.33

JCCS-NE 12Dimitri Profis8 1:42.60

49.64 52.96

JCCS-NE 12Lucas Rosen9 1:44.71

49.54 55.17

JCCS-NE 12Matthew Conant10 1:46.24

48.40 57.84

 
Boys 11-13 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber1 2:29.78

36.01 38.09 37.1138.57

BYB-NE 12James Cook2 2:33.42

36.91 38.34 38.6139.56

BYB-NE 13Kaiden Stefo3 3:01.21

41.54 45.33 46.8647.48

JCCS-NE 11Alexander Darvesh-Pires4 3:09.59

44.65 48.22 47.1149.61
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2021 NE BYB Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0522BYB

Results
(Boys 11-13 200 Yard Back)

JCCS-NE 12Dimitri Profis5 3:32.18

49.98 54.85 51.6455.71

JCCS-NE 11Leo Lorber Goodman6 3:41.30

51.93 57.25 54.9757.15

 
Boys 11-13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber1 1:21.27

38.79 42.48

BYB-NE 12Danny Ford2 1:24.08

40.60 43.48

BYB-NE 13Thomas Cockrell3 1:27.39

42.27 45.12

BYB-NE 13Kaiden Stefo4 1:37.64

44.48 53.16

BYB-NE 11Christopher Ege5 1:38.33

47.27 51.06

JCCS-NE 12Lucas Rosen6 1:43.51

46.46 57.05

JCCS-NE 11Alexander Darvesh-Pires--- DQ

54.53 56.45

 
Boys 11-13 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber1 2:52.23

39.43 43.21 45.6943.90

BYB-NE 13Thomas Cockrell2 3:09.98

41.06 47.74 49.6751.51

BYB-NE 11Christopher Ege3 3:25.01

45.56 54.07 53.0352.35

JCCS-NE 12Lucas Rosen4 3:55.51

51.29 1:00.75 1:01.091:02.38

JCCS-NE 11Leo Lorber Goodman5 4:12.10

1:00.78 1:04.55 1:02.961:03.81

 
Boys 11-13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cale Nelson1 1:08.32

30.97 37.35

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber2 1:14.07

34.03 40.04

JCCS-NE 13Brady Leveroni3 1:17.53

35.18 42.35

BYB-NE 12James Cook4 1:23.52

38.42 45.10

JCCS-NE 11Alexander Darvesh-Pires5 1:33.56

42.90 50.66

JCCS-NE 12Dimitri Profis--- DQ

52.53 1:06.99

 
Boys 11-13 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cale Nelson1 2:38.13

34.47 41.31 41.2841.07

 
Boys 11-13 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cale Nelson1 2:28.73

33.06 36.80 33.8445.03

BYB-NE 12Danny Ford2 2:33.98

32.70 39.99 34.4246.87

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber3 2:35.60

34.41 39.42 36.8344.94

BYB-NE 12James Cook4 2:43.96

37.67 39.81 36.1850.30

BYB-NE 11Christopher Ege5 3:14.93

48.73 49.99 39.3556.86

JCCS-NE 11Alexander Darvesh-Pires6 3:22.42

1:33.85 43.70

JCCS-NE 12Lucas Rosen7 3:38.17

54.58 56.17 45.181:02.24

JCCS-NE 11Leo Lorber Goodman8 3:48.71

56.48 55.82 49.241:07.17

JCCS-NE 12Dimitri Profis--- DQ

52.131:04.19

 
Boys 11-13 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 13Cale Nelson1 5:19.95

34.84 40.67 39.5038.96

47.97 47.81 35.74 34.46

JCCS-NE 13Eli Goodman Lorber2 5:25.07

35.33 41.87 39.7440.00

46.15 47.87 37.81 36.30

 
Men 14&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Nathan Ford1 24.30

JCCS-NE 16Samuel Caplan2 24.53

BYB-NE 16Ian Green3 24.93

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti4 25.20

JCCS-NE 14Nathaniel Rosen5 26.87

BYB-NE 14Danny Mirick6 27.02

JCCS-NE 15Owen Torstensson7 27.12

 
Men 14&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 16Samuel Caplan1 53.54

25.91 27.63

BYB-NE 17Nathan Ford2 53.59

25.78 27.81

BYB-NE 16Ethan Ryan3 54.11

25.92 28.19

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti4 54.20

26.30 27.90

JCCS-NE 14Nathaniel Rosen5 58.93

27.90 31.03

JCCS-NE 15Owen Torstensson6 59.99

28.61 31.38

BYB-NE 14Danny Mirick7 1:00.01

28.88 31.13

 
Men 14&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Daniel Cory1 1:57.05

27.44 29.83 29.6330.15

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti*2 1:59.15

27.30 31.02 29.6131.22

JCCS-NE 16Samuel Caplan*2 1:59.15

27.72 30.57 30.4330.43

BYB-NE 16Ian Green4 2:00.15

27.94 30.28 31.1430.79

BYB-NE 17Nathan Ford5 2:01.39

28.31 31.08 30.0231.98

JCCS-NE 15Owen Torstensson6 2:10.83

30.15 33.47 33.1234.09

JCCS-NE 15Liam Steele7 2:20.46

31.90 36.32 34.8737.37

 
Men 14&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Daniel Cory1 5:18.72

28.50 31.70 32.7932.70

32.59 31.92 32.64 32.79

32.37 30.72

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti2 5:26.55

28.96 33.97 34.1433.68

33.18 33.50 33.57 32.90

32.09 30.56

 
Men 14&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Nathan Ford1 1:00.99

30.74 30.25

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti2 1:04.49

31.39 33.10

BYB-NE 16Ian Green3 1:05.52

32.75 32.77

JCCS-NE 15Owen Torstensson4 1:12.62

35.75 36.87

 
Men 14&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Daniel Cory1 2:11.04

31.61 33.42 32.1933.82

JCCS-NE 16Samuel Caplan2 2:11.75

31.08 33.54 33.1134.02

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti3 2:13.58

30.98 34.41 33.2534.94

BYB-NE 14Danny Mirick4 2:36.86

35.92 39.96 39.5641.42

 
Men 14&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Ethan Ryan1 1:06.92

31.18 35.74

JCCS-NE 16Samuel Caplan2 1:08.88

32.22 36.66
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2021 NE BYB Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0522BYB

Results
(Men 14&O 100 Yard Breast)

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti3 1:14.31

35.19 39.12

JCCS-NE 15Owen Torstensson4 1:15.45

35.69 39.76

JCCS-NE 14Nathaniel Rosen5 1:16.06

35.50 40.56

 
Men 14&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 14Nathaniel Rosen1 2:44.30

37.40 42.15 42.5542.20

JCCS-NE 15Liam Steele2 2:54.91

38.18 43.90 47.4445.39

BYB-NE 14Danny Mirick3 3:02.02

41.78 47.92 44.9147.41

 
Men 14&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Daniel Cory1 58.36

27.42 30.94

JCCS-NE 16Samuel Caplan2 1:00.28

28.04 32.24

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti3 1:02.65

29.47 33.18

JCCS-NE 14Nathaniel Rosen4 1:04.32

30.29 34.03

JCCS-NE 15Liam Steele5 1:07.71

32.40 35.31

BYB-NE 14Danny Mirick6 1:18.44

35.29 43.15

 
Men 14&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 14Nathaniel Rosen1 2:36.22

33.90 39.77 41.9740.58

 
Men 14&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Daniel Cory1 2:09.83

27.78 32.71 30.7938.55

BYB-NE 17Nathan Ford2 2:17.68

28.03 33.93 32.5443.18

JCCS-NE 16Samuel Caplan3 2:17.85

29.68 34.01 33.1940.97

BYB-NE 16Ethan Ryan4 2:20.44

29.98 38.00 34.1538.31

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti5 2:21.86

30.06 36.50 30.2345.07

JCCS-NE 15Owen Torstensson6 2:25.75

30.99 38.91 33.9641.89

JCCS-NE 14Nathaniel Rosen7 2:34.29

32.43 39.11 36.1046.65

BYB-NE 14Danny Mirick8 2:37.39

35.94 42.59 32.4646.40

 
Men 14&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 16Samuel Caplan1 4:35.01

29.97 34.36 34.2736.37

39.12 39.21 31.54 30.17

BYB-NE 16Daniel Cory2 4:38.16

29.60 33.21 35.6135.75

39.64 40.34 33.08 30.93

JCCS-NE 14William Cerrutti3 4:56.30

30.75 37.12 37.4838.94

44.51 44.36 31.80 31.34

JCCS-NE 14Nathaniel Rosen4 5:31.91

33.66 40.99 43.6143.96

45.33 47.68 38.96 37.72

JCCS-NE 15Liam Steele5 5:49.98

36.39 45.69 44.7845.21

50.43 49.95 39.73 37.80

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley1 38.40

BYB-NE 10Frannie Martin2 41.41

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington3 42.65

BYB-NE 10Jacob Mirick4 43.36

BYB-NE 10Julia Cataldi5 43.50

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur6 44.02

JCCS-NE  9Ana Perdue7 44.12

JCCS-NE 10Kristy Van Dam8 44.31

BYB-NE  9Jonathan Ege9 44.32

BYB-NE 10Ava Kawai10 47.18

JCCS-NE  9Fiona Anderson11 47.22

BYB-NE 10Brady Murphy12 47.91

BYB-NE  9Olivia Smith13 48.26

JCCS-NE  9Macy Ladouceur14 49.29

JCCS-NE 10Ryder Lione15 49.60

BYB-NE  8Amber Mouhidin16 49.61

BYB-NE 10Alex Teplitsky17 49.85

JCCS-NE 10Lorelai Mosher18 52.16

JCCS-NE 10Emily Husain19 55.34

BYB-NE  9Jacob Wagner20 56.86

JCCS-NE 10Ava Bannister21 1:01.24

JCCS-NE  9Vivienne Profis22 1:03.89

BYB-NE 10Violet Moreira--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Reese Paulsen1 41.16

BYB-NE  9Jonathan Ege2 47.19

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur3 47.43

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington4 47.53

BYB-NE 10Frannie Martin5 48.87

BYB-NE  8Amber Mouhidin6 49.35

BYB-NE 10Julia Cataldi7 49.40

BYB-NE 10Violet Moreira8 51.10

JCCS-NE  9Macy Ladouceur9 51.66

BYB-NE  9Jacob Wagner10 54.73

BYB-NE  9Olivia Smith11 56.32

JCCS-NE 10Ava Bannister12 1:04.22

JCCS-NE 10Emily Husain13 1:04.29

JCCS-NE  9Fiona Anderson14 1:07.71

BYB-NE 10Brady Murphy--- DQ

JCCS-NE 10Ryder Lione--- DQ

JCCS-NE  9Vivienne Profis--- DQ

JCCS-NE 10Lorelai Mosher--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Reese Paulsen1 34.36

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley2 36.69

BYB-NE 10Frannie Martin3 38.42

BYB-NE  8Amber Mouhidin4 42.16

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur5 45.07

BYB-NE  9Jonathan Ege6 46.56

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington7 47.13

JCCS-NE  9Ana Perdue8 47.38

BYB-NE  9Jacob Wagner9 49.36

JCCS-NE 10Kristy Van Dam10 50.66

JCCS-NE  9Macy Ladouceur11 51.21

BYB-NE 10Violet Moreira12 53.91

BYB-NE  9Olivia Smith13 54.46

BYB-NE 10Julia Cataldi14 54.47

JCCS-NE  9Fiona Anderson15 59.97

JCCS-NE 10Ryder Lione16 1:01.38

JCCS-NE 10Lorelai Mosher17 1:06.36

JCCS-NE  9Vivienne Profis18 1:20.63

BYB-NE  9Vasili Listapad--- DQ

BYB-NE 10Ava Kawai--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Lexi Hurley1 1:27.31

39.86 47.45

JCCS-NE 10Grace Ladouceur2 1:28.36

40.55 47.81

BYB-NE  9Jonathan Ege3 1:34.88

48.35 46.53

BYB-NE 10Jacob Mirick4 1:35.18

42.60 52.58

JCCS-NE 10Winnie Waddington5 1:37.14

45.96 51.18

BYB-NE  8Amber Mouhidin6 1:37.84

45.83 52.01

JCCS-NE  9Ana Perdue7 1:38.51

45.64 52.87

BYB-NE 10Julia Cataldi8 1:39.58

47.52 52.06

BYB-NE  9Jacob Wagner9 1:42.61

51.26 51.35

JCCS-NE 10Kristy Van Dam10 1:43.13

48.50 54.63

BYB-NE 10Violet Moreira11 1:44.77

51.42 53.35
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2021 NE BYB Spring Splash - 5/22/2021 to 5/23/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0522BYB

Results
(Mixed 10&U 100 Yard IM)

JCCS-NE  9Macy Ladouceur12 1:48.20

54.85 53.35

JCCS-NE 10Lorelai Mosher13 1:52.85

54.56 58.29

JCCS-NE 10Ryder Lione14 1:52.86

53.12 59.74

JCCS-NE  9Vivienne Profis15 2:34.74

1:12.98 1:21.76

BYB-NE 10Ava Kawai--- DQ

49.80

JCCS-NE  9Fiona Anderson--- DQ

1:01.56 1:06.89

BYB-NE  9Olivia Smith--- DQ

51.00

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB-NE1 1:42.69

Nathan Ford M17 Hannah Guay W18

Kaitlin Patt W17 Daniel Cory M16

AJCCS-NE2 1:46.64

Samuel Caplan M16 William Cerrutti M14

Lucy Brown W15 Bella Takata W15

25.86 25.92 23.5031.36

BJCCS-NE3 1:57.59

Nathaniel Rosen M14 Cale Nelson M13

Lola Muntiu W17 Madeleine Auerbach W13

28.29 28.21 31.2529.84

CJCCS-NE4 2:03.15

Owen Torstensson M15 Brady Leveroni M13

Samantha Kaplan W13 Brinleigh Callahan W14

27.65 28.33 29.8437.33

CBYB-NE--- X1:54.26

Sophia Krutiy W12 Allie DeGray W11

James Cook M12 Emma Santoro W11

DBYB-NE--- X2:02.02

Reese Paulsen W10 Thomas Cockrell M13

Elie Wagner W11 Laila Paulsen W12

BBYB-NE--- X2:04.67

Lydia Molettieri W17 Audrey Cook W13

Jacob Wagner M9 Ian Green M16

FJCCS-NE--- X2:31.65

Elizabeth Hayes W12 Ana Perdue W9

Abigail Moore W12 Zoeë  Bannister W11

38.40 1:23.26 29.99

EJCCS-NE--- X3:09.84

Fiona Anderson W9 Emily Husain W10

Lorelai Mosher W10 Macy Ladouceur W9

45.18 21.01 37.531:26.12

 
Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB-NE1 1:55.41

Kaitlin Patt W17 Ethan Ryan M16

Hannah Guay W18 Daniel Cory M16

AJCCS-NE2 2:00.87

Lucy Brown W15 Samuel Caplan M16

William Cerrutti M14 Bella Takata W15

31.89 31.86 27.8729.25

BJCCS-NE3 2:11.88

Brooke Wager W17 Nathaniel Rosen M14

Madeleine Auerbach W13 Cale Nelson M13

32.13 37.87 28.9232.96

CJCCS-NE4 2:17.32

Samantha Kaplan W13 Eli Goodman Lorber M13

Owen Torstensson M15 Brinleigh Callahan W14

39.09 37.54 31.1029.59

BBYB-NE--- X2:00.76

Nathan Ford M17 Audrey Cook W13

Grace Perkins W14 Danny Mirick M14

CBYB-NE--- X2:14.54

Allie DeGray W11 Sophia Krutiy W12

Reese Paulsen W10 James Cook M12

DBYB-NE--- X2:18.23

Carolyn Cote W11 Laila Paulsen W12

Danny Ford M12 Elie Wagner W11

EJCCS-NE--- X2:42.27

Willow Waddington W11 Shaelyn Callahan W11

Hadley Husted W11 Dana Bereznyakov W11

40.55 43.44 35.0543.23

DJCCS-NE--- X2:57.08

Leo Lorber Goodman M11 Lucas Rosen M12

Alexander Darvesh-Pires M11Dimitri Profis M12

48.79 48.27 33.8446.18

FJCCS-NE--- XDQ

Winnie Waddington W10 Grace Ladouceur W10

Lexi Hurley W10 Kristy Van Dam W10

43.26 51.77 34.6832.69


